

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5544**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$154,096,870" and insert "\$88,265,902".
2 In line 10, delete "\$3,257,355" and insert "\$2,990,977".
3 In line 12, delete "\$6,715,409" and insert "\$6,482,886".
4 In line 22, delete "\$8,960,475" and insert "\$7,959,862".
5 _____